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LATEST ADDITIONS TO THE TRIDON AUTOMOTIVE RANGE

TT Series
m Application
TT621-190 Kia Rio - JB
TT733-176 VW Passat - 3C
TT791-190 Kia Carnival - YP Part No Application Part No Application Part No Application
TT791-190  Kia Carnival - YP TT801-208 Ford Mondeo - MD TT802-180 Holden Epica - EP
TT801-208 Ford Mondeo - MD
TT802-180 Holden Epica - EP
TT803-190 Ford Ranger - PX L‘._ﬁ
TT806-206 Peugeot 2008 GT [ T
k.
TT903-198 Mercedes ML300 - W164 ¥ Nl
N
TT8801-160 Popular Heavy Vehicles T : |
TT8801-180 Popular Heavy Vehicles
TT8801-190 Popular Heavy Vehicles
Part No Application Part No Application Part No Application
TT803-190  Ford Ranger - PX TT806-206  Peugeot 2008 GT TT903-198 Mercedes ML300 - W164

HEATER FAN RESISTORS

TFR Series
(T
TFR261 Subaru Impreza - G3
TFR262 Honda Jazz - GD
TFR263 Hyundai Santa Fe - DM
TFR264 Toyota Hiace - GDH300
TFR265 Mitsubishi Triton - MQ
TFR266 VW Transporter - 7TH
TFR267 VW Amarok - 2H

Part No Application Part No Application Part No Application

TFR268 Mitsubishi 380 - DB TFR261 Subaru Impreza - G3 TFR265  Mitsubishi Triton - MQ TFR267 VW Amarok - 2H



NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN

POWER WINDOW REGULATOR & MOTOR ASSEMBLIES
TRM Series

* Range extension - 135 new part numbers

¢ Direct OEM replacement

e Premium quality

Part No
TRM098

Application

Toyota Camry - ASV50

Part No
TRM138

Application
Honda Civic - FB

Part No
TRM165

Application
BMW 3 Series - F30

Part No
TRM207

Application
Toyota Yaris - NCP93

TRM098 Toyota Camry - ASV50 Driver Side Rear TRM132 Lexus 1S250 - GSE20 Passenger Side Rear
TRM099 Toyota Camry - ASV50 Passenger Side Rear TRM133 Lexus 1S250 - GSE20 Driver Side Rear
TRM100 Toyota Kluger - GSU50/55 Passenger Side Front TRM134 Honda Jazz - GE Passenger Side Rear
TRM101 Toyota Kluger - GSU50/55 Driver Side Front TRM135 Honda Jazz - GE Driver Side Rear
TRM102 Toyota Prado - GDJ150/KDJ150 Driver Side Front TRM136 Toyota Corolla - AE101 Driver Side Rear
TRM103 Toyota Prado - GDJ150/KDJ150 Passenger Side Front TRM137 Honda Civic - FB Passenger Side Front
TRM104 Toyota Landcruiser - VDJ200 Passenger Side Front TRM138 Honda Civic - FB Driver Side Front
TRM105 Toyota Landcruiser - VDJ200 Driver Side Front TRM139 Honda Civic - FB Passenger Side Rear
TRM106 Toyota RAV4 - ZSA42 Passenger Side Front TRM140 Honda Civic - FB Driver Side Rear
TRM107 Toyota RAV4 - ZSA42 Driver Side Front TRM141 Toyota Corolla - AE101 Passenger Side Rear
TRM108 Suzuki Swift - EZ Driver Side Rear TRM142 Honda CR-V - RD Passenger Side Front
TRM109 Suzuki Swift - EZ Passenger Side Rear TRM143 Honda CR-V - RD Driver Side Front
TRM110 Honda Civic - FD Passenger Side Rear TRM144 Honda CR-V - RD Passenger Side Rear
TRM111 Honda Civic - FD Driver Side Rear TRM145 Honda CR-V - RD Driver Side Rear
TRM112 Honda Jazz - GK Driver Side Rear TRM146 Lexus NX300 - AGZ10/AGZ15 Passenger Side Rear
TRM113 Honda Jazz - GK Passenger Side Rear TRM147 Lexus NX300 - AGZ10/AGZ15 Driver Side Rear
TRM114 Honda CR-V - RE Passenger Side Rear TRM148 Hyundai Accent - LC Passenger Side Front
TRM115 Honda CR-V - RE Driver Side Rear TRM149 Hyundai Accent - LC Passenger Side Rear
TRM116 Honda CR-V - RD Passenger Side Rear TRM150 Hyundai Accent - LC Driver Side Rear
TRM117 Honda CR-V - RD Driver Side Rear TRM151 Toyota RAV4 - SXA11 Passenger Side Front
TRM118 Holden Astra - TS Passenger Side Rear TRM152 Toyota RAV4 - SXA11 Driver Side Front
TRM119 Holden Astra - TS Driver Side Rear TRM153 Toyota RAV4 - SXA11 Passenger Side Rear
TRM120 Toyota Landcruiser - HDJ100 Passenger Side Front TRM154 Toyota RAV4 - SXA11 Driver Side Rear
TRM121 Toyota Landcruiser - HDJ100 Driver Side Front TRM155 Mercedes C-Class - C180 Passenger Side Rear
TRM122 Hyundai Tucson - JN Passenger Side Front TRM156 Mercedes C-Class - C180 Driver Side Rear
TRM123 Hyundai Tucson - JN Driver Side Front TRM157 Mercedes C-Class - C180 Passenger Side Rear
TRM124 Honda CR-V - RM Passenger Side Front TRM158 Mercedes C-Class - C180 Driver Side Rear
TRM125 Honda CR-V - RM Driver Side Front TRM159 Lexus RX350 - GGL10/15 Passenger Side Rear
TRM126 Honda CR-V-RM Passenger Side Rear TRM160 Lexus RX350 - GGL10/15 Driver Side Rear
TRM127 Honda CR-V - RM Driver Side Rear TRM161 Hyundai Accent - LS Passenger Side Front
TRM128 Mitsubishi Lancer - CG/CH Passenger Side Rear TRM162 Hyundai Accent - LS Driver Side Front
TRM129 Mitsubishi Lancer - CG/CH Driver Side Rear TRM163 BMW X5 - E70 Driver Side Rear
TRM130 Lexus 1S250 - GSE20 Passenger Side Front TRM164 BMW X5 - E70 Passenger Side Rear
TRM131 Lexus 1S250 - GSE20 Driver Side Front TRM165 BMW 3 Series - F30 Passenger Side Front
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TRM166
TRM167
TRM168
TRM169
TRM170
TRM171
TRM172
TRM173
TRM174
TRM175
TRM176
TRM177
TRM178
TRM179
TRM180
TRM181
TRM182
TRM183
TRM184
TRM185
TRM186
TRM187
TRM188
TRM189
TRM190
TRM191
TRM192
TRM193
TRM194
TRM195
TRM196
TRM197
TRM198
TRM199

BMW 3 Series - F30

BMW 3 Series - F30

BMW 3 Series - F30

Lexus 1S200 - GXE10

Lexus 1S200 - GXE10

Kia Rio - BC

Kia Rio - BC

Audi A4 - B8

Audi A4 - B8

Volkswagen Golf - IV
Volkswagen Golf - IV
Volkswagen Golf - [V
Volkswagen Golf - IV

Audi A3 - 8P

Audi A3 - 8P

Audi A3 - 8P

Audi A3 - 8P

Lexus 1S350 - GSE31

Lexus IS350 - GSE31
Chrysler 300C

Chrysler 300C

Chrysler 300C

Chrysler 300C

BMW 120i - E87

BMW 120i - E87

Chrysler PT Cruiser - PG
Chrysler PT Cruiser - PG
Jeep Grand Cherokee - WG
Jeep Grand Cherokee - WG
Jeep Grand Cherokee - WG
Jeep Grand Cherokee - WG
Ford Explorer - UT / UX / UZ
Ford Explorer- UT /UX/UZ
Ford Explorer - UT / UX / UZ

Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front

Passenger Side Rear
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TRM200
TRM201
TRM202
TRM203
TRM204
TRM205
TRM206
TRM207
TRM208
TRM209
TRM210
TRM211
TRM212
TRM213
TRM214
TRM215
TRM216
TRM217
TRM218
TRM219
TRM220
TRM221
TRM222
TRM223
TRM224
TRM225
TRM226
TRM227
TRM228
TRM229
TRM230
TRM231
TRM232

Ford Explorer - UT / UX/ UZ
BMW 5 Series - E39
BMW 5 Series - E39
BMW 5 Series - E39
BMW 5 Series - E39
Toyota Yaris - NCP93
Toyota Yaris - NCP93
Toyota Yaris - NCP93
Toyota Yaris - NCP93
Honda CR-V - RW
Honda CR-V - RW
Honda CR-V-RW
Honda CR-V-RW
Nissan Pathfinder - R52
Nissan Pathfinder - R52
Nissan Pathfinder - R50
Nissan Pathfinder - R50
Suzuki Grand Vitara - SQ
Suzuki Grand Vitara - SQ
Suzuki Grand Vitara - SQ
Suzuki Grand Vitara - SQ
Nissan Maxima - UA33
Nissan Maxima - UA33
Nissan Maxima - UA33
Nissan Maxima - UA33
BMW 3 Series - E36
BMW 3 Series - E36

Ford Focus - LW / LZ
Ford Focus- LW /LZ
Honda Accord - CP
Honda Accord - CP
Honda Accord - CK
Honda Accord - CK

Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Front
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Front
Driver Side Front
Passenger Side Rear
Driver Side Rear
Passenger Side Rear

Driver Side Rear

To ensure correct fitment please visit tridon.com.au/partfinder
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NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN

CARTRIDGE CAP SUMP PLUG WASHER OIL PRESSURE
OIL FILTER TCC Series 100 PACK TSW Series SENSOR TPS Series
Part No Application Part No Application Part No Application
TCCO059 Ford Transit-VJ TSW034-100 Nissan Patrol - GU TPS170 Holden Captiva - CG
AIR FLOW METERS CAM & CRANK ANGLE SENSORS
TAF Series TCAS Series

§

POPULARVEHICLES
Part No

POPULARVEHICLES

Application Part No Application Part No Application
TAF188 Nissan Navara - D40 TAF189 Nissan Navara - D23 TCAS481 Ford Ranger - PK
REAR WIPER ARM REAR WIPER BLADES
TRA Series TRB Series

Py

Side view

Top view

e e

Part No
TRAO018

Application Part No

TRB091

Application Part No

Nissan Dualis - J10 TRB092

BYD Sealion 6

OIL CAPS
TOC Series

s* O

M Connection: Plastic Screw

B Connection: Plastic Screw B Connection: Plastic Screw

POPULARVEHICLES
Part No

TOC562

Part No
TOC560
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Application Part No

TOC561

Application Application

Subaru Crosstrek - GU Honda CRV - RW Nissan Navara - D40

Part No
TCAS482

Application
Kia Carnaval - vVQ

-_—

Application
Holden Barina-TM

p—
i . e
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B Connection: Plastic Bayonet

Part No
TOC563

Application

Nissan Navara - D23

Call us on 1300 362 263 or visit tridon.com.au

0628-24



